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Session 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Natalia Tehrani310
Bay Aerials

9.000 9.000 9.3009.300 36.600
2 1T 4 1T 1

1

Madison Podesta313
Gymstars - Stockton

8.850 8.550 9.3009.700 36.400
4 6T 1 1T 2

2

Felicia Adames311
Gymstars - Stockton

9.100 8.300 9.1759.375 35.950
1 9 2T 3 3

3

April Chan302
Bay Aerials

8.400 9.000 9.0009.200 35.600
8 1T 6T 4 4

4

Urvi Chaubel303
Bay Aerials

8.150 8.750 8.9009.275 35.075
11 4 5 6 5

5

Savannah Rose314
Gymstars - Stockton

8.900 8.650 8.6758.450 34.675
3 5 13 8 6

6

Kashish Agarwal301
Bay Aerials

8.450 8.100 8.5009.375 34.425
6 10 2T 11T 7T

7T

Kenzie Gill306
Bay Aerials

8.200 9.000 8.1509.075 34.425
10 1T 9 14 7T

7T

Sopheary Howser312
Gymstars - Stockton

8.725 7.250 8.9759.150 34.100
5 12 8 5 9

9

Jessie Fu305
Bay Aerials

8.000 8.400 8.4509.200 34.050
12 8 6T 13 10

10

Valerie Golobic307
Bay Aerials

7.650 7.650 8.6009.050 32.950
13 11 10 9T 11

11

Yaelle Kretchmer309
Bay Aerials

8.325 6.750 8.7008.650 32.425
9 15 12 7 12

12

Allison Birt315
Bay Aerials

7.300 8.550 8.5008.000 32.350
15 6T 15 11T 13

13

Skye Evans304
Bay Aerials

7.600 7.000 8.6008.900 32.100
14 13 11 9T 14

14

Rachel Janczura308
Bay Aerials

8.425 6.875 7.6508.350 31.300
7 14 14 15 15

15
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Session 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Esther Ro431
High Sierra

9.800 9.500 9.6509.550 38.500
1 1 2 1 1

1

Jessica Quiane424
Gymtowne

9.500 9.000 9.3009.400 37.200
4T 6 3 6 2

2

Sierra Koloamatangi420
Gymtowne

9.550 9.075 9.3259.025 36.975
3 4T 5 4T 3

3

Athena Kalabolas419
Gymtowne

9.675 9.225 8.8009.200 36.900
2 2 4 10 4

4

Madison Simons432
High Sierra

8.900 9.075 9.3258.600 35.900
8 4T 11 4T 5

5

Megan Bolton427
High Sierra

9.500 8.200 9.3508.750 35.800
4T 11 8 3 6

6

Olivia Olsen430
High Sierra

8.850 8.775 9.0758.900 35.600
9 8 6T 8 7

7

Madison Ausley418
Gymtowne

9.400 9.100 9.2007.800 35.500
6 3 13 7 8

8

Natalie O'Quigley422
Gymtowne

8.800 8.650 8.7758.625 34.850
10 9T 10 11 9

9

Sophia Ballinger426
High Sierra

8.650 8.650 8.9008.200 34.400
11 9T 12 9 10

10

Amberly Hum429
High Sierra

8.925 8.075 8.6758.700 34.375
7 12 9 12 11

11

Christie Ung401
Bay Aerials

8.625 7.850 7.8508.900 33.225
12 13 6T 13 12

12

Melissa Venzon433
High Sierra

0.000 8.800 9.5009.625 27.925
13 7 1 2 13

13
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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Makayla Vining524
Gymtowne

8.450 8.700 9.3259.000 35.475
5 6T 4T 1 1

1

Sammy Etnyre528
High Sierra

8.625 9.050 8.7008.800 35.175
2T 1 7 8 2

2

Ysabell Myhres522
Gymtowne

7.925 8.950 9.1259.050 35.050
8 2 3 2 3

3

Jadyn Gaudette531
High Sierra

8.500 8.525 9.0009.000 35.025
4 8 4T 3 4

4

Mikaela Consunji516
Gymtowne

8.300 8.825 8.8508.950 34.925
7 3 6 5T 5

5

Summer Junio519
Gymtowne

7.800 8.350 8.9509.400 34.500
12 10 1 4 6

6

Kimberly Mielke532
High Sierra

8.325 8.800 8.6758.150 33.950
6 4 11 9 7

7

Lauryn Gammel529
High Sierra

7.200 8.750 8.6509.075 33.675
15 5 2 10 8T

8T

Emma Easterbrook527
High Sierra

8.725 8.100 8.8508.000 33.675
1 11 12 5T 8T

8T

Taylor Rhoads543
Marin Elite

7.825 8.700 8.2008.600 33.325
11 6T 8 13 10

10

Anna Bonkowski538
Marin Elite

7.900 8.400 8.3508.350 33.000
9 9 9 11 11

11

Sophie Taubman545
Marin Elite

7.650 7.400 7.7007.850 30.600
13 12 13 16 12

12

Olivia Nicandri542
Marin Elite

7.600 7.300 7.8507.000 29.750
14 13 16 15 13

13

Daphne Quint533
High Sierra

8.625 0.000 8.8507.050 24.525
2T 14T 15 5T 14

14

Abby Dreiling526
High Sierra

7.875 0.000 8.3007.450 23.625
10 14T 14 12 15

15

Isabelle See544
Marin Elite

7.125 0.000 8.1008.300 23.525
16 14T 10 14 16

16
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Session 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alexandra Schaffer523
Gymtowne

8.175 9.200 9.4509.325 36.150
7 2 1 1 1

1

Demi Thormodsgaard536
High Sierra

8.650 8.850 9.1009.075 35.675
1 3 3 2 2

2

Jean Howell518
Gymtowne

8.625 9.300 9.0508.350 35.325
2 1 7 3 3

3

Erin Garman530
High Sierra

8.450 8.550 8.9259.150 35.075
4 4 2 5T 4

4

Kate Khiefuss541
Marin Elite

8.400 8.475 8.9258.850 34.650
6 6 5 5T 5

5

Mia Bonkowski537
Marin Elite

8.600 8.200 9.0008.700 34.500
3 7 6 4 6

6

Gracie Clark525
High Sierra

8.125 8.500 8.3009.000 33.925
8 5 4 8 7

7

Emelia Daro539
Marin Elite

7.500 8.050 8.0008.275 31.825
9 8 8 9 8

8

Evie Khiefuss540
Marin Elite

7.400 7.600 7.6007.600 30.200
10 9 10 10 9

9

Sara Morrison521
Gymtowne

8.425 0.000 8.6008.150 25.175
5 10 9 7 10

10
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Session 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Adrianna Pereyra611
High Sierra

9.200 9.150 8.7009.300 36.350
2 1 1 5 1

1

Jessica Lee607
Gymtowne

9.425 8.975 9.0008.550 35.950
1 3 5 2 2

2

Abby Fillion608
High Sierra

8.450 8.650 9.0508.800 34.950
5 5 2T 1 3

3

Petra Warburton612
High Sierra

8.675 8.800 8.5008.800 34.775
4 4 2T 6 4

4

Kelly Chan606
Gymtowne

8.300 9.000 8.7508.575 34.625
6 2 4 4 5

5

Madeleine Luevano610
High Sierra

8.700 8.275 8.9008.400 34.275
3 6 6 3 6

6
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at: 6:50 PM

Session 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 108.025 26.850 25.500 28.225 27.4501T Gymstars - Stockton
11 2 1

311 Felicia Adames 9.100 8.300 9.375 9.175
312 Sopheary Howser 9.150 8.975
313 Madison Podesta 8.850 8.550 9.700 9.300
314 Savannah Rose 8.900 8.650

X 108.025 25.875 27.000 27.950 27.2001T Bay Aerials
22 1 2

301 Kashish Agarwal 8.450 9.375
302 April Chan 9.000 9.000
303 Urvi Chaubel 9.275 8.900
306 Kenzie Gill 9.000
308 Rachel Janczura 8.425
310 Natalia Tehrani 9.000 9.000 9.300 9.300
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Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 112.175 28.225 27.375 28.075 28.5001 High Sierra
12 2 1

427 Megan Bolton 9.500 9.350
429 Amberly Hum 8.925
430 Olivia Olsen 8.900
431 Esther Ro 9.800 9.500 9.550 9.650
432 Madison Simons 9.075
433 Melissa Venzon 8.800 9.625 9.500

X 111.575 28.725 27.400 27.625 27.8252 Gymtowne
21 1 2

418 Madison Ausley 9.100 9.200
419 Athena Kalabolas 9.675 9.225 9.200
420 Sierra Koloamatangi 9.550 9.075 9.025 9.325
424 Jessica Quiane 9.500 9.400 9.300
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Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 108.625 25.500 27.450 27.775 27.9001 Gymtowne
12 1 1

518 Jean Howell 8.625 9.300
519 Summer Junio 9.400
521 Sara Morrison 8.425
522 Ysabell Myhres 8.950 9.050 9.125
523 Alexandra Schaffer 9.200 9.325 9.450
524 Makayla Vining 8.450 9.325

X 107.025 26.000 26.700 27.300 27.0252 High Sierra
21 2 2

527 Emma Easterbrook 8.725
528 Sammy Etnyre 8.625 9.050
529 Lauryn Gammel 9.075
530 Erin Garman 9.150 8.925
531 Jadyn Gaudette 9.000
532 Kimberly Mielke 8.800
536 Demi Thormodsgaard 8.650 8.850 9.075 9.100

X 102.900 24.900 25.575 26.150 26.2753 Marin Elite
33 3 3

537 Mia Bonkowski 8.600 8.700 9.000
538 Anna Bonkowski 7.900 8.400 8.350
541 Kate Khiefuss 8.400 8.475 8.850 8.925
543 Taylor Rhoads 8.700 8.600
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Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 106.725 26.575 26.600 26.900 26.6501 High Sierra
11 1 1

608 Abby Fillion 8.650 8.800 9.050
610 Madeleine Luevano 8.700 8.900
611 Adrianna Pereyra 9.200 9.150 9.300 8.700
612 Petra Warburton 8.675 8.800 8.800


